
2nd Michelin 12H MISANO 2025

22 - 24 May 2025Race
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

21 HAAS RT 1:33.509 2481 24.495 35.712 32.755 1:32.962228 255 2174 6 5

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:32.493 2302 24.178 35.498 32.532 1:32.208358 218 2241 1 1

93 Red Ant Racing 1:33.449 3763 24.609 35.808 32.828 1:33.24510 254 2237 8 7

71 Juta Racing 1:33.818 2624 24.798 35.823 32.876 1:33.49772 262 26210 9 9

56 Scuderia P raha 1:32.834 3975 24.421 35.748 32.547 1:32.716388 390 3973 7 2

11 HOFOR Racing 1:33.351 566 24.558 35.595 32.843 1:32.996127 49 2445 3 8

81 Era Motorsport 1:33.068 3117 24.347 35.852 32.675 1:32.874298 314 3102 10 3

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:33.007 2298 24.563 35.533 32.712 1:32.808229 256 2466 2 4

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:33.233 2489 24.694 35.628 32.781 1:33.103116 248 2489 4 6

90 E2P Racing 1:33.703 1010 24.674 35.694 32.878 1:33.2468 41 178 5 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:32.493 2301 24.178 35.498 32.532 1:32.208358 218 2241 1 1

56 Scuderia P raha 1:32.834 3972 24.421 35.748 32.547 1:32.716388 390 3973 7 2

81 Era Motorsport 1:33.068 3113 24.347 35.852 32.675 1:32.874298 314 3102 10 3

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

71 Juta Racing 1:33.818 2621 24.798 35.823 32.876 1:33.49772 262 26210 9 9

11 HOFOR Racing 1:33.351 562 24.558 35.595 32.843 1:32.996127 49 2445 3 8

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:33.007 2293 24.563 35.533 32.712 1:32.808229 256 2466 2 4

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:33.233 2484 24.694 35.628 32.781 1:33.103116 248 2489 4 6

90 E2P Racing 1:33.703 105 24.674 35.694 32.878 1:33.2468 41 178 5 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:38.482 1141 26.351 37.176 34.636 1:38.1633 114 12521 19 20
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2nd Michelin 12H MISANO 2025

22 - 24 May 2025Race
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

925 Van Berlo Motorsport by Bas Koeten Racing 1:35.544 2101 25.144 36.559 33.603 1:35.306335 394 21011 11 12

907 RPM Racing 1:36.604 2352 25.587 36.889 33.963 1:36.439146 241 14317 17 16

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:35.795 3643 25.267 36.685 33.765 1:35.717103 104 36413 14 13

911 9und11 Racing 1:37.705 3034 25.938 37.230 34.537 1:37.705303 303 30319 20 19

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:36.663 3385 25.441 36.826 33.969 1:36.236293 299 32916 16 17

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:35.744 3266 25.259 36.646 33.592 1:35.497327 326 32612 12 11

949 Escuderia Faraon 1:37.005 3617 25.679 36.953 34.068 1:36.700158 361 36418 18 18

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:35.919 98 25.268 36.691 33.830 1:35.7899 7 814 15 14

921 Mühlner Motorsport 1:36.342 99 25.437 36.649 33.880 1:35.966284 9 1215 13 15

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:36.604 2351 25.587 36.889 33.963 1:36.439146 241 14317 17 16

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:35.795 3642 25.267 36.685 33.765 1:35.717103 104 36413 14 13

911 9und11 Racing 1:37.705 3033 25.938 37.230 34.537 1:37.705303 303 30319 20 19

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:35.744 3264 25.259 36.646 33.592 1:35.497327 326 32612 12 11

949 Escuderia Faraon 1:37.005 3615 25.679 36.953 34.068 1:36.700158 361 36418 18 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture 1:39.938 91 26.145 38.231 35.357 1:39.7339 131 10620 21 21
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